Part Bore O.D. C W F A SS P
No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
MCL-4 4.0 16.0 20.8 9.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-5 5.0 16.0 20.8 9.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-6 6.0 16.0 20.8 9.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-8 8.0 18.0 22.4 9.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-10 10.0 24.0 26.3 9.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-12 12.0 28.0 32.0 11.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-14 14.0 30.0 33.7 11.0 ü ü ü
MCL-15 15.0 34.0 39.3 13.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-16 16.0 34.0 39.3 13.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-19 19.0 40.0 47.4 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-20 20.0 40.0 47.4 15.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-22 22.0 42.0 49.5 15.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-24 24.0 45.0 52.1 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-25 25.0 45.0 52.1 15.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-28 28.0 48.0 54.7 15.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-30 30.0 54.0 59.2 15.0 ü ü ü ü
MCL-32 32.0 54.0 59.2 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-35 35.0 57.0 62.4 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-38 38.0 60.0 65.6 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-40 40.0 60.0 65.6 15.0 ü ü ü
MCL-42 42.0 73.0 80.1 19.0 ü ü ü
MCL-45 45.0 73.0 80.1 19.0 ü ü ü
MCL-48 48.0 78.0 84.7 19.0 ü ü ü
MCL-50 50.0 78.0 84.7 19.0 ü ü ü
MCL-55 55.0 82.0 88.8 19.0 ü ^
MCL-60 60.0 88.0 94.0 19.0 ü ^
MCL-65 65.0 93.0 99.8 19.0 ü ^
MCL-70 70.0 98.0 104.5 19.0 ü ^
MCL-75 75.0 103.0 109.1 19.0 ü ^
MCL-80 80.0 108.0 113.8 19.0 ü ^
ü Stocked Size ^ Available on request
One Piece Split (Clamp Type) Metric
- Does not mar the shaft.
- Single point faced.